   MS 3810
P
U
S
H
 I
N
S

Electrodes material  Stainless steel AISI 316L
OPTIONAL FEATURES
  (CHECK FOR MORE DETAILS  ‘HOW TO ORDER’ ON LAST PAGE)
Size for pipe line Ø  Other on request
Body material  Others on request
Process connection  Others on request
Electrodes material  Others on request
Version –  protection
rating
 Compact IP 67
 Separate version (max 20m) – IP 68
 Separate version (max 500 m), with preamplifier – IP 67
(OPT. IP 68)
Accessories  Pressure sensor
   MS 3810
he Manufacturer Guarantee Only English Text   Page 4 of 12             MS3810_EN_DS046REV01_IS.docx
Available on our web site: www.isoil.com
SIZE 1 300 mm
SIZE 2
SIZE MAX DEPTH L
665
865
SIZE 3
SIZE 4
1065
1365
500 mm
700 mm
1000 mm
100
L
1
0
3
80
SIZE 0 150 mm 515
SIZE 5 23652000 mm
O V E R A L L  D I M E N S I O N S
   MS 3810
he Manufacturer Guarantee Only English Text   Page 5 of 12             MS3810_EN_DS046REV01_IS.docx
Available on our web site: www.isoil.com
In vertical installations an ascending flow is preferable. For vertical installations with descending flow direction contact
the manufacturer
Avoid a partially empty pipe, during operation the pipe must be either completely full of liquid
or completely empty
According UNI1072700_1998
5 X  DN
Install the sensor away from bends and hydraulic accessories
Tighten the two fixing screws before opening the ball valve
Allen key 5mm
Fixing screws
Ball valve Ball valve
Allen key 5mm
Fixing screws
I N S T A L L A T I O N  R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S
   MS 3810
he Manufacturer Guarantee Only English Text   Page 6 of 12             MS3810_EN_DS046REV01_IS.docx
Available on our web site: www.isoil.com
M S 3 8 1 0 :  C O M P O N E N T S
POS. DESCRIPTION CODE
1 METAL COVER
DE21LXXX05X
DE21IXXX05X
2 SCREW M5x10 X175VITE
3 GROWER Ø5 XX107ROSE
4 CAP AND CABLE GLAND ---
5
SEGGER 4X9 (RING 4 7434-
75)
X2928SEGE
6 HANDLE PUSH FA211.
7 FIXING KNOB FA192
8 SENSOR MS3810 ---